Value Pricing
Low cost operation combined with low cost
maintenance, equals better bottom line savings for
your operation.
Encapsulated Circuitry
Withstands the harshest environments.
Several Outputs Available
The standard interface is a 2-wire, 4-20mA

1/2” NPT =    B
— — —
PART NUMBER GUIDE
=    C
1/2” NPT:
     5 GPM up to 15 GPM Max.
     flow rates available
=
MAX. FLOW RATE: GPM
Important: Choose a maximum Ňow rate. 5-15 maximum
GPM. Minimum Ňow rate will be 10% of maximum Ňow
rate. Example: If your maximum Ňow rate is 8 GPM, the
minimum Ňow rate would be .8 (8 x .1 = .8) Thus, the
correct Ňow range would be .8-8.0 GPM.
0-5 VDC (regulated) version
Power Requirements 12-24 VDC, Regulated
Maximum Current 25 mA DC, Regulated
Minimum Load resistance 1000 Ohms
Maximum Transmission
Distance
200 feet recommended
ResoluƟon InĮnite
Response Ɵme < 5 seconds to 90% (step change)
Pulse Output Version
Power Requirements 12-24 VDC, Regulated
Response Time <100 mS
Maximum Current 25 mA DC, Regulated
Maximum Transmission
Distance
200 feet recommended
Minimum Load Resistance 1000 Ohms
ProtecƟon Short circuit & reverse polarity
Relay Output
Power Requirements 12-24 VDC, Regulated
Maximum Transmission Distance 200 feet recommended
Switch Contact Form C, 5A max 120 or 240 VAC
Set Point Repeatability 1% of full scale
ECONOMY SERIES
—    E S    C     B
(OPTIONAL)
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: FSESDS16 REV 11.24
Products may be subject to change without noƟce - Contact factory for the most up-to-date product informaƟon.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
F
OPTIONS (If no options desired, leave blank)
Electronic Disconnect
Low Flow Adapter**
=    D
=    L
** The low Ňow adapter will accommodate full-scale Ňow
rates from 2.5 - 4.5 GPM for 1/2” only. For full-scale Ňow
rates below 2.5 GPM, consult the Lake factory.
Buna-N (Standard)
EPR (Optional)
FKM (Optional)
=    B
=    E
=    V
COVER SEAL